PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

Contract Name

CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF

FIELD ORDER

Veterans Memorial Park Plaza

Field Order Description

Adjusted quantities

Contractor Bachmann Construction

You are authorized and directed to make the following change

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

15 September, 2009

co1

6363

adjusted contract disbursement - $20,000

CL60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60547N00

1201 S. Stoughton Rd.

Madison, W1 53716

s in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B | Total
20202 Fill 545.00 c.y. 8.80 4,796.00
20212 Select Fill Gravel 125.00 c.y. 17.00 2,125.00
20212 Excavation revised cut (191.00) c.y. 3.00 (573.00)
Concrete Control joints (316') 1.00 5. 917.00 917.00
10 ga. Mesh w/ Addt'l| broom finish, cure and 1.00 l.s. 1,225.00 1,225.00
Coul (300 L5, ) smocth dowelsfo baning |2 s 2,163.00 2,163.00
Rebar Cage, addt'l footing depth, and concrete 1.00 l.s. 3,982.00 3,982.00
20801 Sodding (276.00) S.Y. 4.50 (1,242.00)
20701 Seeding 276.00 S.Y. 1.30 358.80
90001 Flag Court w/ Blue mortar 235,00 s.f. 6.03 1,417.05
90003 omit Total' site Pavers {3876.00) s.f. 3.97 (15,387.72)
90003 add 'Flag Court' only Pavers 480.00 s.f. 8.42 4,041.60
90004  |CMU Wall addtl. cutting 650.00 ff. 475 3,087.50
90000  |Strip topsoil / redistribute 185.00 cy. (1.00) (185.00)
20221 Topsoil - (non imported) {1090.00) c.y. 0.50 (545.00)
Net Change Order 6,180.23
The Original Contract Total __79,905.20 |

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 6,085.4

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date pricr to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 10 November, 2009
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

["1 Calendar Days |I”T Working Days ¥ Completion Date

6 November, 2009

Contractor's Acceptance

By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions Date
Construction Inspector Zf K J B P »
Construction Supervisor LAA Uiy TA - O
Engineer K NNARN I LSS [l =10 - 09
Board of Public Works VN il '

-y

FiACommon\engineer\Change Order8363_CO1 xisx CcoO1




CITY OF MADISON

15 Séptamber, 2009

w1

6383

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
FIELD ORDER Date
Contiact Name
Veterans Memorlal Park Plaza Change Otder No.
Contract No,
Praject No.
) Change Crder Project No.
Fleld Order Pescription
Adjusted quaniities ' Atcount Numbers for this Change Order:
adjusted: ednitract dishursemant - $20,000

Contractor Bachmann Cepstruction

Ci.60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60547N00.

1201 §, stoyghton Rd.

Madison, WI 53716

You are authorized and directed to make the followlhg changes In this contract:

Iitem No. |Bescrintion " Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B [Total
20202 [Fill ' 545.00 Y. 8,80 4,756.00
20212 |Select il Gravel o 125,00 cy. 17.00 2,125.00
20212  |[Exeavation revised cut o (181.00) Cy. 3.00 (573.00)

Cancrete Control jolrits (316") 1.00 l.s. 917.00 917.00

Mg Mesh w/ Addt! braom finlsh, cureand | {00 s 1,225.00 1,225.00

23 rebar (1000 i f) foam expahslon and Si.l " 1.00 LS. 2,163.00 2,163.00

: Rebar Caga, addt‘l footing depth ;md concrete 1.00 1.5 3,982.00 3,982.00

20801 |Sodding N T _(27609) | sy 4,50 (1,242.00)
20701 |Seeding _ T | aweoo | sy 130 358.80
90001 |Fiag Caurt v/ Blug mortar - "l 23500 sf. 6.03 1,417,085
90063 ontilt "Total site Pavers - .| (3876.00) s 3.97 {15,387.72)
90008 |add "Fiag Coutt' only Pavers | 400 5., 8.42 " 4,041.60 |
50004 MU Wall addtl. cutting T e50.00 . 4,75 3,007.50
90000~ |Btrip topsgll / redistribute ' 185,00 cy. (1.00) (185.00)
20221 {Topsol - (non impotted) © | (1090.00) cy. 050 (545.00)
Net Change Order ' __6,180.23
The-Original Contrack Total _79,905.20
Sum of previeus Change Orders
The new Contract Sum inc:ludlnq this Change Order wiil be 86,085.43 |
This Contract 5o ' I'% Calendar Days |I™ Working Days V. Completion Date

Orginal Caiitract Time/Completion Date

|Net change In Contract Tife by previous chiange order
Conitract Tima/Corpletion Date ptor to this change order
Additional day(s) bs A tesulb.of this Change Order

5 November, 2009

Contract ime/completion date as a result of this chapge order_

Pate LSl S

City's Approval (saa ravarse side for Instructim?
Construction Inspector

- 10 November, 2009
¥ Mark I negotiated (N) or bid {B) unlt price

Date

Canstruction Superviser

z
Mﬁ“ [ I

A ol O

Engineer
Board of Public Works

FAGommaon\enginesnChangs Ordar6363_CO1.xlsx GO

e




